Agenda for April 13, 2009 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the March 25, 2009 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 GE-09-146 Commercial Lynks Inc.
Roving Grain Buyer - Alexandria, VA
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

C-TC2 AU-09-149 Bert Heaton
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC3 AU-09-150 Randy J. Kath
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC4 AU-09-152 Shawn D. Hanson
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-BK1 PU-09-34 Otter Tail Corporation
Alltel Wireless Tower - Fessenden, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

C-BK2 PU-08-627 Northern States Power Company
Meter Malfunctions
Investigation

Proposal for Resolution
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Number
KCA1

KC2

TCA

TCA

TC2

TC3

TC4
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Case Number
RC-08-925

RC-08-926

PU-09-73

PU-09-136

PU-09-53

GE-09-112

PU-09-151

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Coteau Properties Company
Revision No. 7, Permit NACT-0201
Approval

Update Mining and Reclamation Plans

Coteau Properties Company
Renewal No. 1, Permit NACT-0201
Approval

Five-Year Extension of the Permit Term

M-Power, LLC / Otter Tail Corporation
Transfer of Site Certificate
Siting Application

And

M-Power, LLC / Otter Tail Corporation
Transfer Corridor Cert 106 & Rte Permit 116
Siting Application

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Ashtabula Wind, LLC / Otter Tail Corporation
Partial Transfer of Site Certificate
Siting Application

Order and Certificates

Sustainable Systems, LLC dba Montola
Roving Grain Buyer
Insolvency

Application for Appointment as Trustee, Join Surety Company and Require Deposit of

Bond

Allete, Inc.

Bison 1 Wind Project - Oliver / Morton Counties

Siting Application
Letter of Intent
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Number

Page 3 of 3

BK1

BK2

BK2

BK3

Case Number
PU-08-627

PU-09-39

PU-09-40

PU-09-111

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Northern States Power Company
Meter Malfunctions

Investigation

MOVED TO CONSENT C-BK2 Proposal for Resolution

Montana-Dakota Utilities / Mountrail-Williams Elec
Stanley Area
Service Area Agreement

And

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Stanley Area - Service Area Agreement
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Polar Communications Mutual Aid Corporation
vs. Qwest Corporation & Information Technology Dep
Complaint

Prima Facie Finding - Complaint
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